Litetronics, Inc. | 6969 W. 73rd St. Bedford Park, IL 60638 | Tel: 800-860-3392 | customerservice@litetronics.com
Rev:05/13/26 1/4
LED LINEAR HIGH BAY PRO
WATT AND CCT SELECTABLE
Introducing the patented LED Linear High Bay Pro, the only High Bay
fixture in the industry featuring an All-In-One 120-480V driver. This
revolutionary fixture also incorporates 2 beam patterns in one lens.  Switch

EB20*
EMERGENCY BATTERY BACKUP
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION USAGE
EB20 20W Emergency Battery Backup
(120-277V)
Supplies 90 minutes of battery backup to the fixture in times of a power outage.
•	 This unit is compatible with fixtures using >0W and ≤200W.
•	 Must be ordered with EBAM indicator module. Field isntalled.
EB40P 40W Emergency Battery Backup
(120-480V)
Supplies 90 minutes of battery backup to the fixture in times of a power outage.
•	 This unit is compatible with fixtures using ≥80W and ≤300W.
•	 Must be ordered with EBAM indicator module. Field installed.
EBAM Adhesive-Mounted Indicator Module This Adhesive-Mounted Indicator Module (EBAM) must be used with Litetronics’ emergency
battery backup product (EB20) to provide a visual confirmation of the operational status
of the EBB unit. This module is typically used in open ceiling or drywall ceiling applications where the
module is applied to the side of the fixture, mounting kit, or a nearby structural element.
TR01 Test Remote Control
Used for testing and demonstrating the functionality of EB20 emergency battery backup integrated products,
sold separately.
EMBB 115W 155W 195W 245W 385W 420W
EB20* Yes Yes No No No No
EB40P Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes** Yes**
Emergency Battery Backup Compatibility
* Note: To be used for 120-277V only.  For higher volt applications, or if voltage is unknown, please use EB40P.
** Note: Fixture contains 2 drivers, EB product should only be connected to one driver only
ACCESSORIES
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION WATTS VOLTS CCT (K) LUMENS
LHBP115 115W Linear High Bay Pro 120-480V Watt and CCT Selectable with Sensor Socket 78 | 90 | 115 120-480V 4000K | 5000K 12000 | 14000 | 18000
 LHBP155 155W Linear High Bay Pro 120-480V Watt and CCT Selectable with Sensor Socket 78 | 115 | 155 120-480V 4000K | 5000K 12000 | 18000 | 24000
LHBP195 195W Linear High Bay Pro 120-480V Watt and CCT Selectable with Sensor Socket 115 | 155 | 195 120-480V 4000K | 5000K 18000 | 24000 | 30000
LHBP245 245W Linear High Bay Pro 120-480V Watt and CCT Selectable with Sensor Socket 185 | 225 | 245 120-480V 4000K | 5000K 30000 | 36000 | 40000
LHBP385 385W Linear High Bay Pro 120-480V Watt and CCT Selectable with Sensor Socket 290 | 330 | 385 120-480V 4000K | 5000K 45000 | 53000 | 61000
LHBP420* 420W Linear High Bay Pro 120-480V Watt and CCT Selectable with Sensor Socket 315 | 360 | 420 120-480V 4000K | 5000K 50400 | 57600 | 67000
* Note: Made to Order only.
Ordering Code Image Description Usage
SC005 Plug-in PIR Sensor
For Up to 40 Ft. Max Mounting Height

easy setup and control of individual fixtures.
4/4
Disclaimer: Specifications are subject to change without notice. While Litetronics makes every effort to ensure accuracy, we do not guarantee the completeness or reliability of the information
provided. For the most current product data, please visit www.litetronics.com.
Ordering Code Image Description Usage
BCS03 Battery Powered Bluetooth Wall Switch Used to control functionality of the fixture; on/off, dimming, daylight harvesting and scene selection.
Battery Powered. Dimensions: 1-1/4” width x 2 5/8”height x 1/2”depth.
BCS05 AC Powered Bluetooth 7 Button Wall Switch Used to control functionality of the fixture; on/off, dimming, daylight harvesting and scene selection.
AC powered.
Accessories - Switches
Accessories - Switches
Note: Switches don’t have CCT selectable capability.
Ordering Code Image Description Usage
LHBPA5SM Surface Mount 115W-245W LED Linear High Bay Pro surface mount accessory.
LHBPA5PM Pendant Mount 115W-245W LED Linear High Bay Pro pendant mount accessory.
LHBPA5SM385* Surface Mount 385W/420W LED Linear High Bay Pro surface mount accessory.
LHBPA5PM385* Pendant Mount 385W/420W LED Linear High Bay Pro pendant mount accessory.
LHBPAG51* Wire Guard Linear High Bay Pro wire guard 1.2 Ft. Compatible with LHBP115 & LHBP155.
LHBPAG52* Wire Guard Linear High Bay Pro Wire guard 1.6 Ft. Compatible with LHBP195 & LHBP245.
* Note: Made to Order only.